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List Of Pending Report of Requistions Where PO or WO is not made g

From : 01-01-2021 To : 05-11-2021

28-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
01-11-2021
01-11-2021
01-11-2021
03-11-2021
03-11-2021
Company Name :
Req Date
24-09-2021
25-10-2021
02-11-2021
05-11-2021
Company Name :
Req Date
30-09-2021
09-10-2021
Company Name :
Req Date
27-08-2021
12-10-2021
30-10-2021
01-11-2021
02-11-2021
02-11-2021

164080 Ballies

164089 LED LIGHT
164090 Alluminium ladder
164096 Solid block -
164095 Eletrical Wire
164099 PPC Cement
164103 Cl Pipe

164105 MS Base Plate

Kadakia and Modi Housing
Loc Reg No Item

21658 Booster Pumps
21669 PPC Cement

21674 Tan Brown Granite
21677 Aluminium Windows

MC Modi Educational Trust

Loc Req No Item

162146 Expansive Mortar
162147 Expansive Mortar
Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
Loc Reqg No Item
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Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's"approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Total Recs: 4
Remarks
Requisition sent to MDs For Approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's approval
Requisition sent to MD's apprdval
Total Recs: 2
Remarks
Po to be issue
Po to be issue
Total Recs: 6
Remarks

140740 MS Sliding Gates Under Fabrication Work

140816 Specality Gate Lights Rates Enquirey

140852 PVC False Ceiling Light Grey Requisition sent to MD's approval
140854 Automatic fire lift with machine room less Requisition sent to MD's approval
140857 automatic passengers lift Requisition sent to MD's approval
140858 Automatic passengers lift Requisition sent to MD's approval



