日の門は対 01000

サスコーな人の人 SOUT OF INDIA



DILPK1074D



ANAPARTH GURU SHAILESH

THE REPORT OF NOTICE AND PARTY OF NAME OF STREET

A. 出 為 為 為 為 為 為 為 為 

1000000 100000

COULDE PROMOS

KANAPARTHI HYMAVATHI NARASIMHA RAD 16/04/1978 DKYPK0185H K Hyboavake



कुछ करते के कोर अपने पर कृताक कृतिक करें। की राष्ट्र कर्मान देन के क्यांक प्रतिक करें। के उसे इसे करिया करते करियोग करें। पर के का समें में कर है बोक्स करते में से स्वापक की के किया में कुने - 411 की क

If the cured is end of community to but cord to feated, common the fact that the feated in the cured in feated in the cured in feated in the cure that the Section 1997 is the fact that the Section 1997 is the fact that the Section 1997 is the fact that t

ter of its 7500 bind tool \$6, no.27 is sent a mail from a part to be

## List Of Pending Report of Requistions Where PO or WO is not made

From: 01-01-2021 To: 05-11-2021			Printed: 05-11-2021 16:51:35	Page 2 Of
28-10-2021	164080	Ballies	Requisition sent to MD's approval	-
30-10-2021	164089	LED LIGHT	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
30-10-2021	164090	Alluminium ladder	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
01-11-2021	164096	Solid block	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
01-11-2021	164095	Eletrical Wire	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
01-11-2021	164099	PPC Cement	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
03-11-2021	164103	CI Pipe	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
03-11-2021	164105	MS Base Plate	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
Company Name :	Kadakia and	Modi Housing	Total Recs :	4
Req Date	Loc Req No	Item	Remarks	
24-09-2021	21658	Booster Pumps	Requisition sent to MDs For Approval	
25-10-2021	21669	PPC Cement	Requisition sent to MD's approval	1210 (1812 - 11 11 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
02-11-2021	21674	Tan Brown Granite	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
05-11-2021	21677	Aluminium Windows	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
Company Name :	MC Modi Edu	icational Trust	Total Recs :	2
Req Date	Loc Req No	Item	Remarks	
30-09-2021	162146	Expansive Mortar	Po to be issue	
09-10-2021	162147	Expansive Mortar	Po to be issue	
Company Name :	Mehta & Moo	li Realty Kowkur LLP	Total Recs :	6
Req Date	Loc Req No	Item	Remarks	
27-08-2021	140740	MS Sliding Gates	Under Fabrication Work	
12-10-2021	140816	Specality Gate Lights	Rates Enquirey	
30-10-2021	140852	PVC False Ceiling Light Grey	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
01-11-2021	140854	Automatic fire lift with machine room less		
02-11-2021	140857	automatic passengers lift	Requisition sent to MD's approval	
02-11-2021	140858	Automatic passengers lift	Requisition sent to MD's approval	